<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protec	tions found in this DPA between it and Del	Kalb CUSD428
	8/2021, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who	accepts this Genera
	") through its signature below. This General Offe	•
	nature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other	•
	any other provision not addressed in this DPA.	•
	ange the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the	
	The Provider may withdraw the General Offer i	
	cy statues; (2) a material change in the services a	•
	r three (3) years after the date of Provider's si	_
Subscribing LEAs shou	ld send the signed privacy@collegeboard.org	Exhibit "E
to Provider at the following emai	l address:	·
- · ·		
PROVIDER: DocuSigned by:	0.44.0.40.6	
BY: Jeremy Singer	6/18/20 Date:)21
BE2EF27F2DE045D	Butter.	
Printed Name: Jeremy Singer	Title/Position: President	
Printed Name: Ocicity Oniger	Title/Position: 1 10310011	
0.0 h		
2. Subscribing LEA		
	Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signat	
the Conoral Offer of Drivery Torms The	Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be	e bound by the same
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
terms of this DPA for the term of the DF		
		,
terms of this DPA for the term of the DF and College Board		
terms of this DPA for the term of the DF and College Board	PA between the DeKalb CUSD428 CRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTAR	
terms of this DPA for the term of the DF and College Board **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSO	PA between the DeKalb CUSD428 CRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTAR	

By: Michael J Wielgus, Jr. Date: 2021-07-06

Printed Name: Michael J Wielgus, Jr.

Title: Director of Technology Services

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Triad CUSD 2</u>
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Michael J Wielgus, Jr.

Title: Director of Technology Services

Address: 203 E. Throp Street

Phone: <u>618-667-5400</u>

Email: mike.wielgus@tcusd2.org